Associated Builders & Contractors of TN

Marshall County — Assoeiated Builders & Contractors 2012

Classifications Classes Wage  Fringe Total

Ashestos Abatement
-Removes and discards asbestos materials ‘
Skilled 22,55 591 2846
Semi-skilled NFA N/A. NA
Unskilled N/A N/A NI/A.
Brick/Block/Stone/Cement Mason .
~Lays and sets building materials; brick and stone, and finishes surfaces
Skilled 7195 612 2787
Semi-skilled. 16.05 490 2095
Ungkilled 1233 4,40 1833
Carpeniter
-Constricts, efects, installs and repairs various woodsand wallboards
Skilled 19.00 483 23.83
Semii-skilled - 1419 436 1849
Unigkilled 11.00 362 1462
Tnterior Finish Tecknician
-Brects rietal framing, fnstalls:deywall, séals and plasters
Skilled 18.70 456 23.26
Semi-skiled 13.83 411 17.94
, Unskilled 10.88 340 1428
Electrician .
-Plans, installs, and repaifs wifing, fiktures,Jines and instrumentation controls
Sklled 22.00 586  27.86
Semi-gkilled. 1457 517 1974
Unskilled 11.00 440 1540
Sound-and Communication
~Installs data hatdwiring |
Skilled 19.38 528 2466
Semi-skilled. 12.11. 438 1649
Unskilled 1000 333 1333
Glagiei
-Instails glassin windows or on surfaces
Skifled 21.12 514 2626
Semi-skilled 1324 414 1738
Uniskilled .20 384 1304
Mechanical Fnsulator :
-Covers, seals; fits, medsures, outs, 4nd attachies, nsulating rhaterials
‘Skilled 19.50 530  24.80
Semnj-skilfed 1366 400  17.60
Unskilled 1158 350 1505
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Marshall — (Current Continued) Associated Builders & Contractors 2012

Classifications Classes

Tron Worker

-Raises; places, and unites girders-and columns of structursl steel

Skilled
Semi-skilled
- . Unskilled
Metal Building Mechanic
-Assembles prefabricated metal buildings
Skilled
Semi-skilled
Unsldlled
Millwiight
-Installs indchinery and equipmient
Skilled
Semi-skilled
Usnskilled
Painter
-Applies various liguid coverings to surfaes
Skilled
Semi-skilled
Unikilled
Roofer
-Covers robf with roafing materials
' Skilied
Serni-skilled.
Uniskilled
Sprinkler Fitter
JInstalls-and repaits fire protection systenis
Skilled
Semi-skilfed
Unskilled
Floor Coverér/Sétter

-Sets tile angd terrazzo, applies pipment and iiarble, and lays carpet

Skilled.

Semi-skilled.

Uniskilled:
Teuck Driver

Wage

22,00
16.40
12:00

18.90
13:00
10,00

2020
1597
1205

18:46
12.22,
5.55

19.:90.
1405

10,13

22.18
11.40

1839
11,66
9.60

Fringe

6.31
5,78
445

4.8){}
423
3.40

5.33
4:60
4.07

470
4.00
3.00

5.29
4,16
3.60

5.98
470
4.19

4,73
4.00

3.25

-CPL-~licensed to transport equipment, lguid, packaged:or gratular dirt

and moves personnel
Skitled
Semi-skilled
Usiskilled

1659

N/A
N/A

450
N/A
N/A

Totdl

2851
22.15
1645

23,70
1722
13.40

25.5%
20.37
1612

23,16

16.22.

12,55

25,19
18.21
13.73.

238.16
18:36
15:59

23 i2.

15:66
12:85.

21.09

N/A.

N/A.
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Marshall — (Current Continued) Associated Builders & Contractors 2012

Classifications Classes: Wage Fringe Total
- Qperating Engineer
~Operates all types of power construction and heavy equipment
Skilled- 21.60 6.16 2776
Seml—skﬂled 17.00 507 2207
* Wot a practice in the indostry to put imskilled  Unskilled N/A. N/A N/A.

workers on pieces of equipment™®

Mechanical Technician (HVAC, Sheet Metal)
-Fabricates; assembles, installs; and repairs sheet metal products and HVAC equipment:

Skilled 22.08 610 28:18
Semi-skilled: 1527 530 20.57
Unskilled 12.40 477 17.17

Pipe Worker (Plumber, Pipefifter)
-Fabricates; assembles, installs-and maintains:piping and piping systems, fixtures
and equipment for processing systems and drainagesystems

Skilled 2400 660 30.60
Semi-skitléd 16.24 600 22.24
Unskilled 306 4,87 17.93
Blevator Constrictor
“Installs and repazrs elevator equipmernt. .
Skilled 25.24 7.8 32.52
Semi-skilled: 18.85 590 2475
Utiskilted 15.00 485 19.85
General Labor S
-Laborers and Helpers; it general
Skilled 1500 450 1950
Semi-skilled 1120 3.66 1486
Unigkilled 8.90 2.75  11.65
[Project Name; ’E‘ri—tbn,sk:h‘dol‘ Cm’p_é,;caficn;;CQn‘sfiﬁc;fipm p.rjqj'act’s, L | — . ‘ l
© Cotton Wage Committee: Dated thig'days fane 20, 2012
<
Representing Associated Bullders & AwardingAgency {Indisary Rep)
Confractors of Indizna '??/7 e‘mﬁ
Indiana AFL-CIO  Mike Kruk Awsmiang Agei’xcy (Taxpayer)

. — Beb Ross
e Uhst Lo
Commissioners-Courity {faxpayer)

Geneal Walters
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